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TOVAGLIOLO 40 2V
TOUCH ROSA (50PZ X24)

1-0705

COLORE
MATERIAPRIMA
GOFFRATURA

N° VELI
ALTEZZAFORMATO
(CM

LUNGHEZZA
FORMATO (CM)

N° PEZZI PER
CONFEZIONE

CONFEZIONI PER
COLLO

PANCALIZZAZIONE

STRATODI
PICKING

ALINENTARIETA

CERTIFICAZIONI

ROSA
100% PURA CELLULOSA
EFFETTO TOUCH SYSTEM
2
39,00
39,00
50
24
20
4
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	TOVAGLIOLO 40 2V TOUCH ROSA (50PZ X24)

